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Eco-Syn 0W-20 LL FS

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Eco-Syn 0W-20 LL FS is a premium Full Synthetic oil specifically 
formulated for the newest VW/Audi (VAG Group) engine requirments to prolong the life of emissions 
systems. Using new technology to increase engine cleanliness, lower fuel consumption and has a 
safe lubrication film at high temperatures, VAG Group has purposely coloured the fluid green 
which is not backwards compatible with any other existing VW/Audi specification (e.g VW 
504.00/507.00, 505.01, 502.00, 505.00) due to its low viscosity. 

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Eco-Syn 0W-20 LL FS is specifically designed for VW/Audi newest engines 2.0 TFSI 140kW and    
3.0 TDI CR 160kW which calls for a VW 508.00/509.00 fluid. This extremely low viscosity fluid allows       
for high fuel saving which is met with extending, oil drain intervals and the lifetime of particle filters.
This can only be used in engines which call for a specification VW 508.00/509.00.

BENEFITS
•  Extreme protection against wear, corrosion and foaming
•  Extends oil drain intervals.
•  Maximizing fuel economy.
•  After-Treatment System compatible.
•  Coloured Green.

APPROVALS* & SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.832

VISCOSITY
100°C

7.93

VISCOSITY
INDEX

179

POUR POINT
°C

-57

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

ESLL020.01
ESLL020.05
ESLL020.20
ESLL020.70

ESLL020.208
ESLL020.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

VW 508.00/509.00
(Check owners manual before use)
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