Eco-Syn 0W-20 LL FS

INTERNATIONAL LUBRICANT COMPANY

PRODUCT CODE	PACK Size	CARTON QTY
ESLL020.01	1L	6
ESLL020.05	5L	3
ESLL020.20	20L	1
ESLL020.70	70L	1
ESLL020.208	208L	1
ESLL020.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Eco-Syn 0W-20 LL FS is a premium Full Synthetic oil specifically formulated for the newest VW/Audi (VAG Group) engine requirments to prolong the life of emissions systems. Using new technology to increase engine cleanliness, lower fuel consumption and has a safe lubrication film at high temperatures, VAG Group has purposely coloured the fluid green which is not backwards compatible with any other existing VW/Audi specification (e.g VW 504.00/507.00, 505.01, 502.00, 505.00) due to its low viscosity.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Eco-Syn 0W-20 LL FS is specifically designed for VW/Audi newest engines **2.0 TFSI 140kW and 3.0 TDI CR 160kW** which calls for a VW 508.00/509.00 fluid. This extremely low viscosity fluid allows for high fuel saving which is met with extending, oil drain intervals and the lifetime of particle filters. This can only be used in engines which call for a specification VW 508.00/509.00.

BENEFITS

- · Extreme protection against wear, corrosion and foaming
- Extends oil drain intervals.
- Maximizing fuel economy.
- After-Treatment System compatible.
- Coloured Green.

APPROVALS* & SPECIFICATIONS

VW 508.00/509.00 (Check owners manual before use)

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	POUR POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	°C
0.832	7.93	179	-57

Updated Nov 2016